

2nd Sub. S.B. 76
INSURANCE LAW CHANGES

Senator **POULTON** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 23, Line 20: After "(1)(a) A" delete "depository institution" and insert "person"
2. Page 23, Line 23: After "(i) the" delete "depository institution" and insert "person authorized to engage in insurance activities also extends credit directly or through a subsidiary or an affiliate; (ii) the person"
3. Page 23, Line 25: Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iii)" and delete "depository institution" and insert "person"
4. Page 23, Line 31: After "(c) The" delete "depository institution" and insert "person"
5. Page 24, Line 3: After "when a" delete "depository institution" and insert "person"